
Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

Schützenkreis 5 - Kreismeisterschaft
Einzelwertung

2.55.10 - 25m Revolver.357 Magnum - Herren I am: 17.03.2019 Ort: SV Ichenheim
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Sum Fin Ges M/S

1 Barz Philipp SV Altdorf 1986 84,0 92,0 93,0 92,0 361,0 361,0

2 Störk Steffen SV Kippenheim 1988 91,0 75,0 85,0 90,0 341,0 341,0

3 Seeger Andreas SV Ichenheim 1989 79,0 81,0 89,0 85,0 334,0 334,0

4 Kopf Stephan SV Ichenheim 1983 45,0 41,0 38,0 47,0 171,0 171,0

2.55.14 - 25m Revolver.357 Magnum - Herren III am: 17.03.2019 Ort: SV Ichenheim
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Sum Fin Ges M/S

1 Peragine Vito SV Langenwinkel 1961 88,0 84,0 88,0 92,0 352,0 352,0

2 Holzleiter Gerold SV Ichenheim 1964 85,0 82,0 91,0 91,0 349,0 349,0

3 Lenz Uwe SV Altdorf 1965 82,0 85,0 89,0 91,0 347,0 347,0

4 Goldschmidt Michael SV Altdorf 1962 92,0 93,0 70,0 91,0 346,0 346,0

5 Icker Ferry SV Ichenheim 1962 79,0 60,0 77,0 83,0 299,0 299,0

6 Euhus Jürgen SV Schiltach 1965 69,0 63,0 77,0 81,0 290,0 290,0

7 Beiser Harald SG Dundenheim 1961 55,0 67,0 79,0 81,0 282,0 282,0

8 Reitmann Igor SV Schiltach 1968 79,0 85,0 53,0 60,0 277,0 277,0

2.55.16 - 25m Revolver.357 Magnum - Herren IV am: 17.03.2019 Ort: SV Ichenheim
Platz AK Name, Vorname Verein JG S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Sum Fin Ges M/S

1 Kempf Franz SV Ichenheim 1958 93,0 92,0 95,0 94,0 374,0 374,0

2 Münchbach Hans SV Ichenheim 1950 92,0 90,0 94,0 95,0 371,0 371,0

3 Krämer Bernd SG Lahr 1950 80,0 89,0 96,0 87,0 352,0 352,0

4 Jordan Manfred SV Altdorf 1953 93,0 92,0 87,0 78,0 350,0 350,0

5 Störk Peter SV Kippenheim 1957 84,0 79,0 82,0 91,0 336,0 336,0

6 Fuß Roland SV Schiltach 1954 84,0 79,0 83,0 86,0 332,0 332,0

7 Wössner Manfred SV Schiltach 1954 79,0 81,0 78,0 82,0 320,0 320,0

8 Pütz Volker SV Altdorf 1956 85,0 89,0 73,0 67,0 314,0 314,0

9 Ehret Herbert SG Dundenheim 1957 77,0 69,0 63,0 83,0 292,0 292,0

10 Bühler Ewald SG Dundenheim 1953 73,0 67,0 87,0 65,0 292,0 292,0
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Südbadischer Sportschützenverband e. V.
Sportdatenbank
Ergebnisse

Schützenkreis 5 - Kreismeisterschaft 2019
Mannschaftswertung

2.55.10 - 25m Revolver.357 Magnum - Herren I am: 17.03.2019 Ort: SV Ichenheim
Platz AK Mannschaft Ges

1 SV Ichenheim 1 1094,0
Kempf Franz 374,0

Holzleiter Gerold 349,0

Münchbach Hans 371,0

2 SV Altdorf 1 1057,0
Goldschmidt Michael 346,0

Barz Philipp 361,0

Jordan Manfred 350,0

3 SV Schiltach 1 942,0
Fuß Roland 332,0

Euhus Jürgen 290,0

Wössner Manfred 320,0

4 SG Dundenheim 1 866,0
Bühler Ewald 292,0

Beiser Harald 282,0

Ehret Herbert 292,0

5 SV Ichenheim 2 804,0
Kopf Stephan 171,0

Icker Ferry 299,0

Seeger Andreas 334,0
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